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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 17-18 lat w pływaniu
Bydgoszcz, 15-18.07.2021

Konkurencja 15 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 17 - 18 lat
16.07.2021 - 18:43 Wyniki Finał
Rekord Polski Open 4:12.28 Matczak Mateusz 00905 Belgrade (SRB) 11.07.2009
Rekord Polski 18 lat 4:18.40 Matczak Mateusz 00905 Antwerp (BEL) 22.07.2007
Rekord Polski 17 lat 4:20.27 Matczak Mateusz 00905 Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 06.07.2006
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. Dobrindt Mikołaj 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 4:28.17 751

50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:36.70 35.56 250m: 2:48.70 36.70 350m: 3:57.14 31.41
100m: 1:01.14 32.70 200m: 2:12.00 35.30 300m: 3:25.73 37.03 400m: 4:28.17 31.03

2. Mróz Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:29.62 739
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:36.48 35.68 250m: 2:49.80 37.36 350m: 3:59.89 31.88

100m: 1:00.80 32.50 200m: 2:12.44 35.96 300m: 3:28.01 38.21 400m: 4:29.62 29.73

3. Piela Michał 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:29.72 738
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:36.91 35.76 250m: 2:49.25 36.98 350m: 3:59.14 31.86

100m: 1:01.15 32.47 200m: 2:12.27 35.36 300m: 3:27.28 38.03 400m: 4:29.72 30.58

4. Knop Amadeusz 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 4:29.94 737
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:35.45 34.86 250m: 2:49.48 39.45 350m: 4:00.99 30.79

100m: 1:00.59 32.24 200m: 2:10.03 34.58 300m: 3:30.20 40.72 400m: 4:29.94 28.95

5. Konarski Maciej 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 4:30.04 736
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:38.04 36.25 250m: 2:51.18 37.46 350m: 4:01.64 31.74

100m: 1:01.79 32.86 200m: 2:13.72 35.68 300m: 3:29.90 38.72 400m: 4:30.04 28.40

6. Adamczyk Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:34.36 702
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:36.63 35.65 250m: 2:51.39 39.64 350m: 4:02.70 30.56

100m: 1:00.98 32.85 200m: 2:11.75 35.12 300m: 3:32.14 40.75 400m: 4:34.36 31.66

7. Michalak Jan 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 4:36.22 687
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:36.87 34.59 250m: 2:51.25 39.07 350m: 4:04.10 32.91

100m: 1:02.28 33.25 200m: 2:12.18 35.31 300m: 3:31.19 39.94 400m: 4:36.22 32.12

8. Wykręt Marcin 04 SIKRET Gliwice 4:43.93 633
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:42.93 37.59 250m: 2:58.50 38.72 350m: 4:11.95 33.40

100m: 1:05.34 34.75 200m: 2:19.78 36.85 300m: 3:38.55 40.05 400m: 4:43.93 31.98

9. Kowolik Alex 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:47.39 610
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:41.98 39.42 250m: 3:02.30 42.06 350m: 4:17.29 32.72

100m: 1:02.56 33.18 200m: 2:20.24 38.26 300m: 3:44.57 42.27 400m: 4:47.39 30.10

10. Drabczyk Krystian 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:47.42 610
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:42.70 40.67 250m: 3:03.53 41.26 350m: 4:17.44 32.29

100m: 1:02.03 33.05 200m: 2:22.27 39.57 300m: 3:45.15 41.62 400m: 4:47.42 29.98

Finał B
11. Tomaszowski Michał 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 4:44.79 627

50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:40.12 36.38 250m: 2:58.63 42.22 350m: 4:13.59 32.45
100m: 1:03.74 34.18 200m: 2:16.41 36.29 300m: 3:41.14 42.51 400m: 4:44.79 31.20

12. Żyro Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 4:46.70 615
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:40.50 38.13 250m: 3:00.13 42.90 350m: 4:14.88 32.59

100m: 1:02.37 33.63 200m: 2:17.23 36.73 300m: 3:42.29 42.16 400m: 4:46.70 31.82

13. Lewicki Filip 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 4:48.72 602
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:42.10 38.30 250m: 3:01.83 41.75 350m: 4:16.83 33.06

100m: 1:03.80 34.51 200m: 2:20.08 37.98 300m: 3:43.77 41.94 400m: 4:48.72 31.89

14. Zuzaniuk Igor 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 4:49.58 597
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:42.90 37.84 250m: 3:01.35 41.59 350m: 4:17.92 34.02

100m: 1:05.06 35.76 200m: 2:19.76 36.86 300m: 3:43.90 42.55 400m: 4:49.58 31.66

15. Gottschling Krzysztof 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 4:51.30 586
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:43.74 39.78 250m: 3:03.79 41.39 350m: 4:18.59 34.59

100m: 1:03.96 34.72 200m: 2:22.40 38.66 300m: 3:44.00 40.21 400m: 4:51.30 32.71
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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 17-18 lat w pływaniu
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Konkurencja 15, Chłopców, 400m zmienny, Finał, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

16. Górecki Kamil 04 KP MZOS Płock 4:52.53 579
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:41.36 38.57 250m: 3:01.75 42.26 350m: 4:19.11 34.61

100m: 1:02.79 33.86 200m: 2:19.49 38.13 300m: 3:44.50 42.75 400m: 4:52.53 33.42

17. Procnal Adam 04 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 4:56.96 553
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:44.36 39.97 250m: 3:06.93 43.19 350m: 4:24.59 34.02

100m: 1:04.39 34.82 200m: 2:23.74 39.38 300m: 3:50.57 43.64 400m: 4:56.96 32.37

18. Knopp Jarosław 04 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 4:57.59 550
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:44.55 38.73 250m: 3:06.20 42.96 350m: 4:25.12 34.91

100m: 1:05.82 35.78 200m: 2:23.24 38.69 300m: 3:50.21 44.01 400m: 4:57.59 32.47

19. Janczylik Aleksander 04 KS DELFIN Gdynia 5:05.98 506
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:48.31 41.78 250m: 3:12.52 42.83 350m: 4:31.88 35.57

100m: 1:06.53 35.95 200m: 2:29.69 41.38 300m: 3:56.31 43.79 400m: 5:05.98 34.10


